–TBSOrdering Code:
Temperature Sensing
Blank Melt Bolts
14-101(800) 323-6859 • Email: sales@tempco.com
  Length                                     With 1⁄8"                  With                To make         To make Style “R”         To make         To make Style “F”
       “L”              Blank           Diameter Hole     Teflon® Insert      Style “R” *        w/Teflon® insert *         Style “F”          w/Teflon® Insert
     3"**      FAS-116-101      FAS-116-103      FAS-116-105     FAS-116-107         FAS-116-109          FAS-116-111         FAS-116-113
6"**      FAS-116-102      FAS-116-104      FAS-116-106     FAS-116-108          FAS-116-110          FAS-116-112         FAS-116-114
Detailed . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Dimensions . . . . . . . . . . .
for . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .
Plastic . . . . . . . . . . . . .